

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR:

UPLB-S-103-10-19, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRANDED AND BRAND NEW INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PARTS ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS

DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE:

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 10:30 AM

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 30 October 2019 UNTIL 1:15 PM

OPENING OF BIDS:

Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
OC FC: ADMIN COST N820721 Robert Javier 536-2894	1	1	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW MULTIFUNCTION COLOR LASER PRINTER	1	unit	50,000.00	50,000.00		NO OFFER
		2	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW A3 ALL-IN-ONE INK TANK SYSTEM PRINTER	1	unit	45,000.00	45,000.00		NO OFFER
PR No.: 76607		TOTAL FOR LOT 1=				95,000.00		-	
OVCRE FC: ADMIN COST Shermin Tapay 536-5326	2	1	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE	8	unit	3,500.00	28,000.00		NO OFFER
		2	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW HDMI-VGA CABLE	3	unit	250.00	750.00		NO OFFER
		3	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLY 650VA	20	unit	3,000.00	60,000.00		NO OFFER
		4	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLY 1.5KVA	2	unit	30,000.00	60,000.00		NO OFFER
PR No.: 76511		TOTAL FOR LOT 2=				148,750.00		-	
GRADUATE SCHOOL FC: 9300725 Erwin T. Daanoy 536-3414	3	1	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW DESKTOP COMPUTER	3	set	45,000.00	135,000.00		NO OFFER
		2	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW LAPTOP COMPUTER	1	set	55,000.00	55,000.00		NO OFFER
PR No.: 71733		TOTAL FOR LOT 3=				190,000.00		-	
GRADUATE SCHOOL FC: 8244425 Marie Cris Supleto 536-3414	4	1	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW DESKTOP PRINTER	1	unit	18,000.00	18,000.00		NO OFFER
		2	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW HANDHELD LASER SCANNER	5	unit	6,000.00	30,000.00		NO OFFER
PR No.: 70523		TOTAL FOR LOT 4=				48,000.00		-	

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR:

UPLB-S-103-10-19, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRANDED AND BRAND NEW INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PARTS ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS

DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE:

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 10:30 AM

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 30 October 2019 UNTIL 1:15 PM

OPENING OF BIDS:

Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
IWEP FC: 8260600 Don Johnson Neri 536-1315	5	1	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW UNITERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY 1.4KVA	1	unit	15,000.00	15,000.00		NO OFFER
PR No.: 72531			TOTAL FOR LOT 5=	15,000.00				-	
IWEP FC: 9116004 Romnick Latina 536-1315	6	1	BRANDED AND BRAND NEW INKJET PRINTER WITH SCAN AND COPY FUNCTION	1	unit	10,000.00	10,000.00		NO OFFER
PR No.: 61733			TOTAL FOR LOT 6=	10,000.00				-	
Total Approved Budget for the Contract:				PHP 506,750.00					
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC for Cash, Cashier's or Managers Check) :				PHP 10,135.00					
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC for Surety Bond):				PHP 25,337.50					
Contract Duration:				30 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed					
Price Validity:				120 calendar days from bid opening					
TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):				PHP 0.00					
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):									
Company Name:									
Address:									
Phone No.:									
Fax No.:									
E-mail Address:									
Quoted by (Name and Signature):									